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Women / 3 / L3 s7 gp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyra Henley533
Golden City

9.550 9.025 9.4259.250 37.250
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Ellen Pfannenstiel644
Gymnastics World

9.500 9.200 9.2759.075 37.050
2 2T 4 2 2 

2 

Chloe Selby646
Gymnastics World

9.375 9.400 8.8759.000 36.650
4 1 5 5 3 

3 

Jayla Cuevas529
Golden City

8.700 9.200 8.9509.100 35.950
7 2T 3 4 4 

4 

Braelyn Bleggi643
Gymnastics World

9.425 8.950 9.2258.325 35.925
3 6 8 3 5 

5 

Tahlia Stroud539
Golden City

9.050 9.150 8.7508.775 35.725
5 4 6 6 6 

6 

Sophia Horvath534
Golden City

8.750 8.800 8.1509.150 34.850
6 8 2 8 7 

7 

Nicole Cornella528
Golden City

7.500 8.825 8.2508.550 33.125
8 7 7 7 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3 s7 gp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Szucs540
Golden City

9.000 9.350 9.3508.975 36.675
8 1 5 2 1 

1 

Sophia Rivera537
Golden City

9.200 8.925 9.3759.075 36.575
3T 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Sky Spencer538
Golden City

9.050 9.150 8.6259.025 35.850
7 2T 4 4 3 

3 

Addison English531
Golden City

9.175 8.550 8.3259.175 35.225
5 9 1 5 4 

4 

Maya Harvey532
Golden City

9.250 8.750 8.1508.850 35.000
2 7 6 7 5 

5 

Evelyn Cabble527
Golden City

9.300 8.700 8.7258.075 34.800
1 8 9 3 6 

6 

Lauren Thrasher541
Golden City

9.200 8.225 8.2009.050 34.675
3T 10 3 6 7 

7 

Jameson Newport536
Golden City

8.800 9.150 8.0508.575 34.575
9 2T 8 8 8 

8 

Jaidyn Leung535
Golden City

8.450 9.075 7.5508.825 33.900
10 4 7 9 9 

9 

Natalya Dorfield530
Golden City

9.100 8.925 0.0007.650 25.675
6 5T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 3 111.525 28.100 27.700 27.575 28.150
12 1 1

2 Gymnastics World 3 109.625 28.300 27.550 26.400 27.375
21 2 2
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